The Argus4 LITE + DSC + DTM option, has all the features of the Argus
4 lite, which include:
• Tri-Mode Sensitivity for increased temperature range performance
• Color battery level indicator and User replaceable external fittings.
Plus the additional features of  Direct Temperature Measurement (DTM) and Dynamic
Scene Colorization (DSC). (DTM) Displays both the temperature of objects within a
defined area of the thermal scene and also the ambient temperature of the environment
using a sensor mounted on the front of the camera. (DSC) Colorizes the thermal image

• Warranty can be extended for up to three years at time of purchase.
CONFIGURATION
Camera Order Code
ArgusTM4Lite + DSC + DTM Option P7030/LT/SC
Optional Accessories Order Code
Station Battery Charger P7030BC and P7030CS
Truck Battery Charger P7030TBC
Truck Storage Mount P7030TSM
Truck Storage Mount and
Battery Charger P7030TSMBC
Rechargeable Battery Pack P7030R
Handle P7030HA
Neck Strap P7030NS
Retractable Lanyard P7030RL
Hard Carry Case P7030HC
CAMERA SPECIFICATION
Compliance Data
RFI/EMC Conducted
Emissions - BS EN 61000-6-3:2001 Class B FCC CFR-47 Part 15